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Women / H2 / 12-13
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Deanna West49
WOGA

4.8005.0004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6508.5008.6008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 13.200 13.45013.500 53.600
Place: 1 2 3 1T 1 

1 

Mikayla Hotaling33
American Twisters

4.7004.8004.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.8508.5508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 12.950 12.85013.650 51.700
Place: 20* 4* 1 13T 2 

2 

Amoree Lockhart38
Empire

4.8004.8004.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.8008.3507.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 12.450 13.25013.600 51.400
Place: 26 10 2 3 3 

3 

Jaylene Gilstrap28
Metroplex

4.5004.6003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.5509.1508.650

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.050 12.950 12.90012.150 51.050
Place: 5 4T 19 11T 4 

4 

Tienna Nguyen41
Zenith Elite

5.1005.1004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.9007.5008.150

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 11.900 13.45013.000 50.900
Place: 13T 16 4 1T 5 

5 

Emily Lee37
West Valley

4.9005.3003.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.5507.8508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.300 11.650 13.00012.850 50.800
Place: 3 19 5T 6T 6 

6 

Nevaeh DeSouza26
Dream Xtreme

5.0004.9004.6005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2007.5008.0008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 12.600 12.20012.400 50.550
Place: 2 8T 14 17 7 

7 

Lilly Hudson34
VEGA

4.6004.6004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.6508.0508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 12.250 13.20012.250 50.200
Place: 15* 11 17* 4 8 

8 

Alexa Brinker23
Parkettes

4.8005.2004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.3008.5508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.650 12.950 13.00011.500 50.100
Place: 12 4* 21 6T 9 

9 
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Ruby Hernandez31
SCEGA

4.6004.7004.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.9007.8508.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.150 12.95012.600 49.900
Place: 23T 13 10T 8* 10 

10 

Adeline Sabados43
Colorado Aerials

4.9005.0004.5005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.9507.3508.1008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.600 11.85012.350 49.800
Place: 6 8T 15T 21 11 

11 

Jasmine Harris30
SCEGA

4.4004.5003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.8507.7008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.600 12.95012.350 49.400
Place: 15* 20T 15T 8T 12 

12 

Madelynn LaCoe36
Girls Co-Op

4.8004.7004.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.7507.5007.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.100 12.50012.450 49.250
Place: 23T 14 12T 15 13 

13 

Mickayla Stuckey46
Perfection

4.5004.6004.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.5508.0508.7008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 13.100 11.05012.650 49.050
Place: 20* 3 9 28 14 

14 

Brooke Butler24
American Twisters

4.8005.0004.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.5506.4508.750

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 12.750 10.950 12.85012.450 49.000
Place: 9 23 12T 13T 15 

15 

Cienna Samiley44
Gold Medal

4.6004.6004.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.0507.6508.8507.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 13.250 11.65012.250 48.800
Place: 28 1 17* 24T 16 

16 

Amelia Cassaday25
Parkettes

4.6004.7004.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.2007.0008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.600 12.95011.900 48.750
Place: 19 20T 20 8* 17 

17 

Kalyany Steele45
Colorado Aerials

4.6005.0004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.1507.8507.5007.100

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.000 12.200 11.65012.850 48.700
Place: 27 12 5T 24T 18 

18 
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Sophia McClelland39
Paramount Elite

4.3005.4004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3007.4007.7008.250

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 11.800 11.50012.800 48.350
Place: 20* 17 8 27 19 

19 

Mackenzie Barile21
Desert Lights

4.5004.7004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9505.9008.3008.050

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100
Final: 12.350 12.700 12.35010.600 48.000
Place: 17T 7 27 16 20 

20 

Erin Elkabchi27
SCEGA

4.4004.5004.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3008.3506.4008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.550 10.800 11.70012.850 47.900
Place: 13T 24 5T 22T 21 

21 

Anna McGee40
Georgia Elite

4.7005.2003.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.4006.7508.350

ND: -0.400__._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 10.650 12.15012.600 47.750
Place: 17T 25 10T 18 22 

22 

Eliza Greco29
Georgia Elite

4.4004.6004.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9506.2507.2008.100

ND: -0.300-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.300 12.05010.750 47.200
Place: 4 22 26 19 23 

23 

Kristen Quick42
Wallers GymJam

4.6004.4004.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.3506.8507.9008.150

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 12.000 11.65011.250 47.050
Place: 25 15 24 24T 24 

24 

Courtney Tsunoda47
Azarian

4.7004.8004.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.6005.1008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 9.800 12.90011.400 46.800
Place: 10T 27 23 11T 25T

25T

Katelyn Searle35
Paramount Elite

4.4004.6004.0004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.6006.8506.4008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.950 10.400 12.00011.450 46.800
Place: 7 26 22 20 25T

25T

Jillian Hoffman32
SCEGA

4.8004.8004.4004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3006.3005.2508.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 9.650 13.10011.100 46.750
Place: 8 28 25 5 27 

27 
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Meleah Bell22
Girls Co-Op

4.1004.0004.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6005.4507.2008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 11.700 11.7009.450 45.550
Place: 10T 18 28 22T 28 

28 
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